What is dronedarone 400 mg

Posted on by

Do not take this medication if you have severe heart failure that makes you short of breath during light activity or even while resting, or if you recently had to stay. Multaq mg tablets. Package leaflet: Information for the patient. MULTAQ® mg. film-coated tablets. dronedarone. Read all of this leaflet carefully before. Each tablet contains mg of dronedarone (as hydrochloride). Excipient with known effect: Each tablet also contains mg of lactose (as monohydrate).

Find patient medical information for Multaq Oral on WebMD including its uses, side effects and safety, interactions, pictures, warnings and user ratings. Learn how MULTAQ (dronedarone) can help keep your heart in rhythm and lower the chance you would need to go into the hospital for an irregular heart rhythm. MULTAQ is approved for use with no hospital admission required and no loading dose or titration.

The only recommended dosage of MULTAQ (dronedarone tablets) is mg twice daily in adults. The most common side effects of Multaq are: diarrhea. The usual recommended dose of this medication for adults is mg twice daily with the morning and evening meal. People taking this medication should avoid. The typical dose is milligrams (mg) twice a day. Try to take the drug around the same time each day. It's best to take Multaq with a morning. notitigemo.tk Reviews What Has Been Learned in Two Years of Multaq Use. Dronedarone is an antiarrhythmic medication that affects the rhythm of heartbeats . Dronedarone helps keep the heart Image of Multaq mg. slide 1 of 1.

1 2 »